
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS 07/10/2020 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 12:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-09 - SKIP CRISTY -
12:45:11.855 1 1:51.465 76.544 40 85 19

12:47:01.412 2 1:49.557 77.877 30 85 19

12:48:51.269 3 1:49.857 77.665 24 82 19

12:50:41.706 4 1:50.437 77.257 58 102 19

12:52:33.198 5 1:51.492 76.526 56 105 19

12:54:23.491 6 1:50.293 77.358 37 95 19

12:56:14.390 7 1:50.899 76.935 58 101 19

12:58:05.428 8 1:51.038 76.839 53 101 19

L1-32 - HAIQIAN ZHANG -
12:48:52.940 1 1:49.614 77.837 49 92 19

12:50:43.076 2 1:50.136 77.468 48 92 19

12:52:35.353 3 1:52.277 75.991 48 95 19

12:54:25.157 4 1:49.804 77.702 44 90 19

L1-19 - VASSIA ROSENBOM -
12:45:24.932 1 1:59.685 71.287 71 106 19

12:47:26.653 2 2:01.721 70.095 61 98 19

12:49:26.806 3 2:00.153 71.009 78 104 19

12:51:22.465 4 1:55.659 73.769 78 103 19

12:53:13.332 5 1:50.867 76.957 77 105 19

12:55:04.098 6 1:50.766 77.027 83 102 19

12:56:53.778 7 1:49.680 77.790 75 101 19

12:58:55.347 8 2:01.569 70.182 69 99 19

L1-30 - BAOLONG WU -
12:50:13.594 1 1:53.683 75.051 58 89 19

12:52:07.092 2 1:53.498 75.173 30 86 19

L1-01 - JAKE FEJER -
12:45:14.305 1 1:55.039 74.166 7 45 19

12:47:13.448 2 1:59.143 71.611 7 54 19

12:49:08.058 3 1:54.610 74.444 14 75 19

12:51:01.671 4 1:53.613 75.097 18 73 19

12:52:57.684 5 1:56.013 73.543 20 74 19

12:54:57.277 6 1:59.593 71.342 16 73 19

12:56:53.928 7 1:56.651 73.141 7 46 19

12:58:53.393 8 1:59.465 71.418 8 50 19

L1-03 - LIN YUAN -
12:45:22.172 1 2:01.217 70.386 71 102 19

12:47:24.594 2 2:02.422 69.693 76 101 19

12:49:19.847 3 1:55.253 74.028 73 101 19

12:51:17.004 4 1:57.157 72.825 73 101 19

12:53:13.066 5 1:56.062 73.512 55 99 19

L1-26 - SHUAI SUN -
12:49:02.047 1 1:56.806 73.044 71 111 19

12:51:01.269 2 1:59.222 71.564 70 111 19

12:52:57.505 3 1:56.236 73.402 71 111 19

12:54:55.038 4 1:57.533 72.592 72 112 19

12:56:53.121 5 1:58.083 72.254 71 112 19

12:59:02.611 6 2:09.490 65.889 75 113 19

L3-01 - PAUL ARVANITIS -
12:46:02.726 1 2:04.583 68.484 70 88 19

12:48:08.650 2 2:05.924 67.755 65 94 19

12:50:07.748 3 1:59.098 71.638 61 95 19

L1-20 - MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ -
12:45:50.206 1 2:01.091 70.459 36 98 19

12:47:51.601 2 2:01.395 70.283 80 107 19

12:49:55.948 3 2:04.347 68.614 78 106 19

12:52:02.535 4 2:06.587 67.400 37 100 19

12:54:04.461 5 2:01.926 69.977 74 104 19

12:56:06.729 6 2:02.268 69.781 76 104 19

12:58:05.958 7 1:59.229 71.560 74 106 19

L1-23 - FEI CHEN -
12:49:29.441 1 2:04.143 68.727 25 64 19

12:51:29.202 2 1:59.761 71.242 52 72 19



12:53:33.418 3 2:04.216 68.687 21 60 19

12:55:44.994 4 2:11.576 64.845 34 70 19

12:57:50.516 5 2:05.522 67.972 41 66 19

L2-08 - ANDREW JARRELL -
12:45:44.253 1 2:04.083 68.760 74 100 19

12:47:51.196 2 2:06.943 67.211 81 100 19

12:49:55.464 3 2:04.268 68.658 74 96 19

12:52:01.970 4 2:06.506 67.443 71 100 19

12:54:03.483 5 2:01.513 70.215 78 100 19

12:56:03.827 6 2:00.344 70.897 59 98 19

L1-05 - RAFAEL ANGUIANO -
12:45:22.243 1 2:01.435 70.260 15 55 19

12:47:26.462 2 2:04.219 68.685 15 52 19

12:49:28.410 3 2:01.948 69.964 16 53 19

12:51:28.923 4 2:00.513 70.797 13 52 19

12:53:32.228 5 2:03.305 69.194 14 52 19

12:55:44.175 6 2:11.947 64.662 10 50 19

12:57:52.292 7 2:08.117 66.595 9 54 19

L1-14 - SAMUEL ROSENBOM -
12:45:33.235 1 2:07.140 67.107 83 103 19

12:47:39.968 2 2:06.733 67.323 80 103 19

12:49:43.718 3 2:03.750 68.945 88 100 19

12:51:44.372 4 2:00.654 70.715 75 103 19

12:53:46.417 5 2:02.045 69.909 105 100 19

12:55:52.340 6 2:05.923 67.756 87 100 19

12:58:02.186 7 2:09.846 65.709 92 102 19

L1-07 - KEN CHANG -
12:45:20.978 1 2:02.591 69.597 46 96 19

12:47:24.848 2 2:03.870 68.879 41 93 19

12:49:26.663 3 2:01.815 70.041 37 98 19

12:51:27.373 4 2:00.710 70.682 39 93 19

12:53:30.944 5 2:03.571 69.045 43 94 19

12:55:43.334 6 2:12.390 64.446 52 96 19

12:57:48.747 7 2:05.413 68.031 36 96 19

L1-12 - CHENGYANG WEI -
12:45:25.240 1 2:01.809 70.044 75 105 19

12:47:28.205 2 2:02.965 69.386 110 106 19

12:49:30.031 3 2:01.826 70.034 88 106 19

L1-18 - REGIE GEROLAGA -
12:45:50.195 1 2:03.575 69.043 20 83 19

12:47:52.956 2 2:02.761 69.501 35 80 19

12:49:56.318 3 2:03.362 69.162 31 86 19

12:52:06.442 4 2:10.124 65.568 29 80 19

L1-11 - PETE CASAS -
12:45:42.724 1 2:08.885 66.199 72 104 19

12:47:50.624 2 2:07.900 66.708 72 106 19

12:49:54.944 3 2:04.320 68.629 69 105 19

12:51:58.933 4 2:03.989 68.813 67 104 19

12:54:02.900 5 2:03.967 68.825 63 104 19

12:56:06.112 6 2:03.212 69.247 57 104 19

12:58:09.424 7 2:03.312 69.190 54 101 19

L1-25 - YANG LI -
12:49:32.966 1 2:06.241 67.585 11 51 19

12:51:37.099 2 2:04.133 68.733 11 51 19

12:53:44.474 3 2:07.375 66.983 10 49 19

12:55:51.246 4 2:06.772 67.302 14 58 19

12:58:00.020 5 2:08.774 66.256 12 53 19

L1-08 - STEVE LEE -
12:45:59.083 1 2:10.105 65.578 30 88 19

12:48:05.832 2 2:06.749 67.314 47 90 19

12:50:13.869 3 2:08.037 66.637 50 90 19

12:52:21.922 4 2:08.053 66.629 36 89 19

12:54:31.341 5 2:09.419 65.925 48 91 19

12:56:39.400 6 2:08.059 66.626 49 91 19

12:58:48.012 7 2:08.612 66.339 47 90 19

L1-27 - YAJING ZHANG -
12:49:46.305 1 2:19.380 61.214 21 64 19

12:52:04.915 2 2:18.610 61.554 27 69 19

12:54:24.284 3 2:19.369 61.219 14 55 19



12:56:40.110 4 2:15.826 62.816 15 65 19

12:58:55.754 5 2:15.644 62.900 17 59 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 7/10/2020 02:48 PM


